January 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3
Teacher Workday

Saturday

Teacher
El-Session

7
School Resumes
Mass 10:00
Jag Bank
Report cards go
home

Mass 8:15

10

1

12

13
Rosary 12:15

14
Mass 8:15

Jag Bank

15

16
Mass 8:15

17

18

19

20

21
Mass 8:15
Jag Bank

22

23
Mass 8:15

24

25

26
Catholic Schools
Week/Children’s
Choir/Pancake
Breakfast/Open
House

27

28
Mass 8:15
Jag Bank
School Board
Meeting 6:30

29
No School-
Teacher Inservice

30
Highway 91 Day

31

1:00 Dismissal

¢
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