January 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3 Teacher Workday	4
5	6 Teacher EI-Session	7 School Resumes Mass 10:00 Jag Bank Report cards go home	8	9 Mass 8:15	10	11
12	13 Rosary 12:15	14 Mass 8:15 Jag Bank	15	16 Mass 8:15	17	18
19	20	21 Mass 8:15 Jag Bank	22	23 Mass 8:15	24	25
26 Catholic Schools Week/Children's Choir/Pancake Breakfast/Open House	27	28 Mass 8:15 Jag Bank School Board Meeting 6:30	29 No School- Teacher Inservice	30 Highway 91 Day	31 1:00 Dismissal	Catholic Schools United in Faith and Community

January 2025

	1	I	I	